
■ショート総合

1 117 吉村 賢一 0:42 1:32 2:32 3:05 4:00 4:30:35
2 108 永原 大樹 0:41 1:33 2:37 3:13 4:13 4:46:08
3 132 徳永 吉彦 0:41 1:35 2:43 3:20 4:29 4:57:34
4 203 竹石 哲也 0:45 1:42 2:59 3:39 4:39 5:10:31
5 129 柴山 敏也 0:44 1:40 2:56 3:39 4:54 5:30:15
6 112 柴山 学 0:41 1:34 2:48 3:34 4:54 5:33:50
7 122 伊勢谷 真臣 0:43 1:38 2:51 3:38 5:05 5:42:06
8 136 塩島 匡信 0:43 1:41 3:00 3:45 5:01 5:44:12
9 144 臼井 俊行 0:47 1:52 3:17 3:59 5:12 5:49:45
10 202 伊藤 礼子 0:43 1:42 3:03 3:51 5:13 5:51:28
11 134 田代 健介 0:46 1:54 3:15 3:59 5:11 5:52:33
12 111 小林 逸郎 0:41 1:32 2:39 3:21 4:55 5:52:54
13 135 林 真名歩 1:48 3:09 3:56 5:12 5:53:48
14 104 皆川 哲久 0:49 1:53 3:17 4:02 5:19 5:56:53
15 126 金田 康弘 0:50 1:54 3:19 4:08 5:25 6:01:58
16 107 岡部 高文 0:43 1:39 2:55 3:48 5:30 6:08:51
17 105 浅利 和矢 0:44 1:42 3:06 3:58 5:27 6:13:34
18 106 土屋 雅人 0:45 1:48 3:12 4:00 5:30 6:16:55
19 121 岩田 良太 0:49 1:55 3:30 4:20 5:42 6:22:40
20 115 大矢 龍雄 0:51 1:57 3:27 4:23 5:49 6:38:04
21 138 馬場 巌 0:51 1:58 3:27 4:19 5:50 6:41:10
22 120 高山 豊 0:51 1:57 3:28 4:21 5:53 6:47:05
23 137 柴山 和欣 0:49 1:56 3:31 4:26 5:59 6:47:41
24 143 丸山 満 0:47 1:54 3:28 4:22 5:57 6:55:00
25 128 椎谷 友博 0:51 2:02 3:35 4:31 6:42 6:57:19
26 110 鈴木 貴之 0:49 1:52 3:23 4:20 6:07 7:07:40
27 141 平澤 力 0:43 1:40 3:11 4:13 6:13 7:11:40
28 123 皆川 淑哉 0:50 1:56 3:42 4:49 6:27 7:14:26
29 116 阿部 弘幸 0:50 2:01 3:34 4:31 6:17 7:16:52
30 103 高橋 一三 0:56 1:56 3:45 4:48 6:25 7:17:35
31 125 田中 京子 0:53 2:06 3:51 4:51 6:29 7:18:45
32 119 齊藤 祐一 0:55 2:11 4:01 4:59 6:32 7:20:43
33 118 藤本 徹 0:51 2:02 3:53 4:56 6:37 7:27:57
34 139 関 拓真 1:00 2:16 3:56 4:58 6:39 7:34:26
35 130 星名 孝修 0:54 2:08 3:54 4:56 6:42 7:35:02
36 127 曽根 英仁 0:52 2:03 3:50 4:55 6:35 7:35:26
37 133 権瓶 弘敏 0:55 2:16 4:04 5:06 6:50 7:41:30
38 102 鵜家 隆 1:59 3:38 4:44 6:36 7:44:27

DNF 140 稲垣 茂 0:57 2:15 4:05 5:08 6:59
DNF 005 田中 祐子 0:55 2:14 4:06 5:12
DNF 013 中山 里美 1:16 2:51 5:01 6:23
DNF 012 栗城 善七 1:00 2:26 4:29

■ショート男子

1 117 吉村 賢一 0:42 1:32 2:32 3:05 4:00 4:30:35
2 108 永原 大樹 0:41 1:33 2:37 3:13 4:13 4:46:08
3 132 徳永 吉彦 0:41 1:35 2:43 3:20 4:29 4:57:34
4 203 竹石 哲也 0:45 1:42 2:59 3:39 4:39 5:10:31
5 129 柴山 敏也 0:44 1:40 2:56 3:39 4:54 5:30:15
6 112 柴山 学 0:41 1:34 2:48 3:34 4:54 5:33:50
7 122 伊勢谷 真臣 0:43 1:38 2:51 3:38 5:05 5:42:06
8 136 塩島 匡信 0:43 1:41 3:00 3:45 5:01 5:44:12
9 144 臼井 俊行 0:47 1:52 3:17 3:59 5:12 5:49:45
10 134 田代 健介 0:46 1:54 3:15 3:59 5:11 5:52:33
11 111 小林 逸郎 0:41 1:32 2:39 3:21 4:55 5:52:54
12 135 林 真名歩 1:48 3:09 3:56 5:12 5:53:48
13 104 皆川 哲久 0:49 1:53 3:17 4:02 5:19 5:56:53
14 126 金田 康弘 0:50 1:54 3:19 4:08 5:25 6:01:58
15 107 岡部 高文 0:43 1:39 2:55 3:48 5:30 6:08:51
16 105 浅利 和矢 0:44 1:42 3:06 3:58 5:27 6:13:34
17 106 土屋 雅人 0:45 1:48 3:12 4:00 5:30 6:16:55
18 121 岩田 良太 0:49 1:55 3:30 4:20 5:42 6:22:40
19 115 大矢 龍雄 0:51 1:57 3:27 4:23 5:49 6:38:04
20 138 馬場 巌 0:51 1:58 3:27 4:19 5:50 6:41:10
21 120 高山 豊 0:51 1:57 3:28 4:21 5:53 6:47:05
22 137 柴山 和欣 0:49 1:56 3:31 4:26 5:59 6:47:41
23 143 丸山 満 0:47 1:54 3:28 4:22 5:57 6:55:00
24 128 椎谷 友博 0:51 2:02 3:35 4:31 6:42 6:57:19
25 110 鈴木 貴之 0:49 1:52 3:23 4:20 6:07 7:07:40
26 141 平澤 力 0:43 1:40 3:11 4:13 6:13 7:11:40
27 123 皆川 淑哉 0:50 1:56 3:42 4:49 6:27 7:14:26
28 116 阿部 弘幸 0:50 2:01 3:34 4:31 6:17 7:16:52
29 103 高橋 一三 0:56 1:56 3:45 4:48 6:25 7:17:35
30 119 齊藤 祐一 0:55 2:11 4:01 4:59 6:32 7:20:43
31 118 藤本 徹 0:51 2:02 3:53 4:56 6:37 7:27:57
32 139 関 拓真 1:00 2:16 3:56 4:58 6:39 7:34:26
33 130 星名 孝修 0:54 2:08 3:54 4:56 6:42 7:35:02
34 127 曽根 英仁 0:52 2:03 3:50 4:55 6:35 7:35:26
35 133 権瓶 弘敏 0:55 2:16 4:04 5:06 6:50 7:41:30
36 102 鵜家 隆 1:59 3:38 4:44 6:36 7:44:27

DNF 140 稲垣 茂 0:57 2:15 4:05 5:08 6:59
DNF 012 栗城 善七 1:00 2:26 4:29

■ショート女子

1 202 伊藤 礼子 0:43 1:42 3:03 3:51 5:13 5:51:28
2 125 田中 京子 0:53 2:06 3:51 4:51 6:29 7:18:45

DNF 005 田中 祐子 0:55 2:14 4:06 5:12
DNF 013 中山 里美 1:16 2:51 5:01 6:23
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